
2/16/2017

Place Name 1/4 A 1/2 A

Early 

1/2A Total Pts

Total 

Scores

Scores 

Counted

1 Schneider, Glenn 150 154 154 458 25 21

2 Hanford, Bob 98 126 66 290 16 14

3 Bell, Tom 64 100 93 257 15 14

4 Rocha, Jerry 31 54 66 151 9 9

5 Oliver, John 44 47 0 91 8 4

6 Hannah, Bruce 43 47 0 90 4 4

7 Dock, Denny 22 48 19 89 4 4

8 Erridge, Roger 46 42 0 88 5 5

9 Davidson, Larry 29 33 25 87 3 3

10 Martha, George 42 0 43 85 5 4

11 Smith, Gene 0 57 17 74 4 4

12 Kacmarsky, Rich 34 33 0 67 6 4

13 Kluiber, Rudy 19 23 24 66 3 3

14 Edmonson, Dave 21 21 21 63 3 3

15 Englert, Jeff 23 0 39 62 3 3

16 Schmidt, Bill 40 0 22 62 3 3

17 Stalick, Bob 21 13 27 61 4 4

18 Troutman, Mark 17 22 17 56 3 3

19 Hack, Jim Sr 0 36 14 50 5 3

20 Bane, Brad 23 25 0 48 2 2

21 Sowder, Bob 0 38 10 48 2 2

22 Kaiser, Kenneth 21 22 0 43 2 2

23 Lapraik, Scott 0 20 22 42 2 2

24 Secor, Randy 18 23 0 41 2 2

25 Davis, Sterling 39 0 0 39 2 2

26 DeShields, Bob 15 17 0 32 2 2

27 Marsh, Doug 0 0 30 30 1 1

28 Thomas, Ron 0 29 0 29 1 1

29 Buchele, Elvin 17 0 9 26 2 2

30 Volmer, Al 23 0 0 23 1 1

31 Fulmer, Keith 0 22 0 22 1 1

32 McNamee, Don 13 9 0 22 2 2

33 Dyer, Steven 21 0 0 21 1 1

34 Kopriva, T. 0 0 21 21 1 1

35 Lyne, Mel 0 21 0 21 1 1

36 Smith, Roy 21 0 0 21 1 1

37 Vanderbeek, Bill 0 0 19 19 1 1

38 Ashworth, Hayden 18 0 0 18 1 1

39 Voss, George 0 18 0 18 1 1

40 DeShields, Robert 5 12 0 17 2 2

41 Heinrich, Al 0 0 17 17 1 1

42 Kaiser, Don 17 0 0 17 1 1

43 Peters, Kent 17 0 0 17 1 1

44 Schlarb, Bill 0 0 15 15 1 1

45 Edelstein, Bob 0 14 0 14 1 1

46 Porter, Doss 0 13 0 13 1 1

47 Shepherd, Jesse 0 13 0 13 1 1

48 Thorkildsen, Terry 13 0 0 13 1 1

49 Stone, Blaine 0 10 0 10 1 1

50 Strengell, Eric 0 7 0 7 1 1

2016--Final (Revised 2/15/17)

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Senior / Open Small Nostalgia Power. 



2/16/2017

Place Name A B C Total Pts Total Scores

Scores 

Counted

1 Schneider, Glenn 113 101 116 330 21 18

2 Dock, Denny 92 68 105 265 15 12

3 Bell, Tom 42 42 63 147 7 7

4 Davidson, Larry 39 50 34 123 5 5

5 Hack, Jim 19 39 64 122 9 6

6 McNamee, Don 26 40 45 111 8 5

7 Secor, Randy 49 19 23 91 5 4

8 Erridge, Roger 19 46 24 89 4 4

9 Smith, Roy 17 39 29 85 4 4

10 Thomas, Ron 0 44 38 82 4 4

11 Hannah, Bruce 23 0 56 79 4 4

12 Bane, Brad 0 51 27 78 4 4

13 Davis, Greg 34 44 0 78 4 4

14 Sowder, Bob 31 35 0 66 3 3

15 Kacmarsky, Richard 26 30 9 65 5 5

16 Smith, Gene 17 21 14 52 3 3

17 Lapraik, Scott 41 9 0 50 4 4

18 Hull, Jerry 30 18 0 48 3 3

19 Cron, Alvin 15 9 22 46 3 3

20 Dunham II, Robert 0 0 46 46 2 2

21 Carman, Jeff 26 19 0 45 2 2

22 Ghio, Walt 45 0 0 45 2 2

23 Hanford, Bob 21 21 0 42 2 2

24 Fedor, Mike 21 0 19 40 2 2

25 Peel, Ray 16 14 10 40 3 3

26 Bane, Ruth 36 0 0 36 1 1

27 Oliver, John 36 0 0 36 3 2

28 Kruse, Matt 0 0 27 27 1 1

29 Schwartz, Larry 14 0 13 27 2 2

30 Lyne, Mel 26 0 0 26 1 1

31 Nelson, Dick 0 6 20 26 2 2

32 Kerger, Terry 0 24 0 24 1 1

33 Marsh, Jack 24 0 0 24 1 1

34 Rhoades, James 11 13 0 24 2 2

35 DeShields, Bob 0 0 23 23 1 1

36 Blake, Simon 22 0 0 22 1 1

37 Kruse, Jim 0 22 0 22 1 1

38 Schmidt, Bill 22 0 0 22 1 1

39 Shepherd, Jesse 22 0 0 22 1 1

40 Edmonson, Dave 0 21 0 21 1 1

41 Kaiser, Don 20 0 0 20 2 2

42 Rocha, Jerry 20 0 0 20 1 1

43 Fulmer, Keith 19 0 0 19 1 1

44 Sparling, John 0 0 18 18 1 1

45 Swift, Kevin 18 0 0 18 1 1

46 Kluiber, R 0 14 0 14 1 1

47 Ronney, Phil 0 14 0 14 1 1

48 Meyers, Dick 0 13 0 13 1 1

49 Riese, John 10 0 0 10 1 1

50 Avila, George 0 0 9 9 1 1

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Senior / Open Big Nostalgia Power. 
2016--Final (Revised 2/15/17)



2/16/2017

Place Name 1/2A A B C D Total Pts

Total 

Scores

Scores 

Counted

1 Brown, Gerald 98 23 76 92 22 311 16 15

2 Hanford, Bob 100 88 17 73 22 300 15 15

3 Parker, Jim 61 15 91 50 0 217 12 11

4 Bell, Tom 31 57 55 17 39 199 11 11

5 Dock, Denny 23 13 61 43 47 187 11 10

6 Dunham, Robert II 48 21 35 56 21 181 9 9

7 Marsh, Jack 51 38 48 41 0 178 11 9

8 Morris, George 68 34 0 62 0 164 10 8

9 Hull, Jerry 0 52 42 60 0 154 8 8

10 Kaiser, Ken 44 48 24 38 0 154 9 7

11 Thorkildsen, Terry 0 52 51 48 0 151 7 6

12 Carman, Jeff 0 31 36 38 39 144 13 8

13 Kruse, Jim 30 8 22 43 0 103 6 6

14 Caton, Charlie 34 0 0 21 45 100 4 4

15 Hack, James 17 40 26 13 0 96 7 6

16 Thomas, Ron 0 42 38 10 0 90 5 5

17 Thompson, Ronnie 35 0 0 19 33 87 3 3

18 Muther, Jim 42 42 0 0 0 84 7 4

19 Avila, George 0 39 22 19 0 80 4 4

20 Ronney, Philip 19 13 15 19 13 79 5 5

21 Edmonson, Dave 33 0 0 0 42 75 4 4

22 Fedor, Mike 32 43 0 0 0 75 4 4

23 Kruse, Matthew 47 26 0 0 0 73 5 4

24 Lapraick, Scott 18 0 52 0 0 70 4 4

25 Menanno, Guy 0 18 0 15 23 56 3 3

26 Sperzel, Hank 13 18 0 25 0 56 3 3

27 Lyne, Mel 19 36 0 0 0 55 4 4

28 Pope, R 44 10 0 0 0 54 3 3

29 Kear, Ken 15 0 0 15 21 51 3 3

30 Kerger, Terry 26 23 0 0 0 49 2 2

31 Stewart, Roy 17 0 0 28 0 45 3 3

32 King, Troy 0 43 0 0 0 43 2 2

33 Thompson, Mike 0 20 23 0 0 43 2 2

34 Decker, Ed 0 0 0 42 0 42 6 2

35 Bertrand, Dick 0 0 40 0 0 40 2 2

36 Butz, D 40 0 0 0 0 40 2 2

37 Cron, Al 0 14 24 0 0 38 2 2

38 Oakins, Gary 38 0 0 0 0 38 2 2

39 Seymour, John 38 0 0 0 0 38 2 2

40 Reuter, Bill 0 35 0 0 0 35 2 2

41 Berry, Dan 0 0 32 0 0 32 1 1

42 Mollendorf, Joe 0 30 0 0 0 30 1 1

43 Bocckinfuso, Jim 0 0 0 0 28 28 1 1

44 Parker, Faust 26 0 0 0 0 26 1 1

45 Surguine, Skeeter 0 13 13 0 0 26 2 2

46 Buskell, John 0 25 0 0 0 25 1 1

47 Schwartz, M 25 0 0 0 0 25 1 1

48 Strengell, Eric 15 0 0 10 0 25 2 2

49 Bartick, Don 24 0 0 0 0 24 2 2

50 Morris, Gil 0 23 0 0 0 23 1 1

2016--Final (Revised 2/15/17)

National Cup Points Alpha Summary for Senior/Open AMA Power 



2/16/2017

Place Name 1/2A A/B C/D Total Pts

Total 

Scores

Scores 

Counted

1 Hanford, Bob 113 90 87 290 14 14

2 Brown, Gerald 105 38 43 186 12 10

3 Berry, Dan 67 74 42 183 8 8

4 Morris, George 42 39 59 140 8 7

5 Marsh, Jack 43 49 44 136 10 6

6 Dunham, R II 40 42 30 112 6 6

7 Dock, Denny 17 67 23 107 8 6

8 Hack, Jim 14 40 13 67 5 4

9 Sperzel, Hank 31 23 11 65 4 4

10 Kear, Ken 0 42 22 64 3 3

11 Thompson, Ronnie 0 34 29 63 2 2

12 Bane, Ruth 0 61 0 61 2 2

13 Kruse, Jim 19 21 17 57 3 3

14 Lapraik, Scott 0 54 0 54 3 3

15 Avila, George 0 32 21 53 3 3

16 Sifleet, Bob 46 0 0 46 2 2

17 Butz, D 0 0 44 44 2 2

18 Stewart, Roy 0 0 43 43 4 2

19 Kruse, Matthew 41 0 0 41 2 2

20 Covalt, Richard 0 20 16 36 3 3

21 Bell, Tom 0 22 9 31 2 2

22 Smith, Gene 31 0 0 31 1 1

23 Selick, Graham 0 17 13 30 2 2

24 Seymour, Zach 0 0 30 30 2 2

25 Bane, Brad 0 0 26 26 1 1

26 Bocckinfuso, Jim 26 0 0 26 1 1

27 Boyd, Ray 0 23 0 23 1 1

28 DeMeritte, Jim 0 23 0 23 1 1

29 Fedor, Mike 22 0 0 22 1 1

30 Mayea, Mike 22 0 0 22 1 1

31 Christensen, Chris 21 0 0 21 1 1

32 Muther, Jim 21 0 0 21 1 1

33 Smith, Roy 21 0 0 21 1 1

34 Thorkildsen, Terry 0 21 0 21 1 1

35 Voss, George 0 21 0 21 1 1

36 Whitney, Bob 21 0 0 21 1 1

37 Kluiber, Rudy 19 0 0 19 1 1

38 Mattes, Bob 0 19 0 19 1 1

39 Reuter, Bill 0 18 0 18 1 1

40 Blake, Simon 0 0 14 14 1 1

41 Thomas, Ron 14 0 0 14 1 1

42 Bertrand, Dick 0 13 0 13 1 1

43 Pangell, Rick 0 13 0 13 1 1

44 Adams, D 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Allebone, Ted 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Anderson, D 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Anderson, J 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Anderson, R 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Andrews, Jean 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Arden, C. 0 0 0 0 0 0

2016--Final

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Senior / Open Classic Power. 



2/16/2017

Place Name P-30 Moffett Mulvihill Total Pts

Total 

Scores

Scores 

Counted

1 Hanford, Bob 93 43 60 196 10 10

2 Powell, Chuck 140 0 22 162 7 7

3 Juel, Tom 130 0 17 147 7 7

4 Masterman, Paul 93 0 18 111 5 5

5 Berry, Dan 84 0 18 102 4 4

6 Murphy, Jerry 91 0 0 91 4 4

7 Edmonson, Dave 47 0 38 85 5 4

8 Sneed, Ed 0 35 46 81 4 4

9 Bartick, Don 54 0 17 71 4 4

10 Jorgenson, Jim 37 0 34 71 5 4

11 Brooks, Clint 70 0 0 70 3 3

12 DeLoach, Don 45 0 25 70 5 5

13 O'Reilly, Jim 46 21 0 67 3 3

14 Braun, Dave 20 0 46 66 4 3

15 Gannon, William 24 0 42 66 4 4

16 Dona, Gordon 30 0 35 65 3 3

17 Carney, Bill 43 0 21 64 3 3

18 Saimo, S 43 0 21 64 3 3

19 Andrews, Jean 17 0 42 59 3 3

20 Crowley, Paul 0 29 29 58 2 2

21 McGrath, John 58 0 0 58 4 3

22 Hauk, Robert 20 0 32 52 4 4

23 Pishnery, Dave 50 0 0 50 3 3

24 Ringlien, Andy 25 0 25 50 2 2

25 Vollmer, Al 50 0 0 50 3 2

26 Colson, Steve 49 0 0 49 2 2

27 Pratt, John 0 0 47 47 2 2

28 Ives, David 45 0 0 45 3 2

29 Brown, Gerald 0 0 44 44 2 2

30 Sechrist, David 42 0 0 42 2 2

31 Theodoseau, M 42 0 0 42 2 2

32 Cervione, M 19 0 22 41 2 2

33 Hurley, Ian 41 0 0 41 2 2

34 Price, Lynn 41 0 0 41 4 2

35 Detar, Jim 40 0 0 40 2 2

36 Romak, Bud 0 0 39 39 1 1

37 Bower, Mike 38 0 0 38 2 2

38 Boyd, Ray 0 0 38 38 2 2

39 Dionne, R 37 0 0 37 2 2

40 Zarate, Ding 37 0 0 37 2 2

41 Vernon, Ted 31 0 5 36 3 3

42 Jones, Darold 12 0 23 35 2 2

43 Allen, Carrol 0 0 34 34 1 1

44 Borland, Chris 34 0 0 34 2 2

45 Gaylor, Tom 0 0 34 34 2 2

46 Kothe, Herb 0 34 0 34 1 1

47 Martenson, Ed 34 0 0 34 2 2

48 Richards, John 34 0 0 34 2 2

49 Jennings, Jim 32 0 0 32 1 1

50 Sexton, Mark 31 0 0 31 2 2

2016--Final

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Senior / Open AMA Rubber. 



2/16/2017

Place Name HLG CLG Towline Total Pts

Total 

Scores

Scores 

Counted

1 Batiuk, Tim 192 182 152 526 25 21

2 Powell, Chuck 70 145 74 289 14 14

3 Covington, Mark 86 91 85 262 15 12

4 Buddenbohm, Stan 50 104 51 205 11 9

5 Hanford, Bob 79 68 58 205 13 11

6 Pelatowski, Larry 80 87 0 167 10 8

7 Schlarb, Bill 46 79 42 167 12 7

8 Koran, Bill 68 50 30 148 10 9

9 McKeever, Mike 77 53 18 148 8 8

10 Edmonson, Dave 46 47 44 137 12 7

11 Berry, Dan 58 18 40 116 6 6

12 Pelatowski, Ed 62 46 0 108 8 5

13 DeLoach, Don 80 7 19 106 6 6

14 Morris, George 43 48 6 97 10 5

15 Terzian, Fred 57 36 0 93 9 7

16 Grawberg, Bruce 42 37 13 92 7 5

17 Vernon, Ted 31 34 25 90 7 5

18 Ferrario, Rocco 42 46 0 88 9 4

19 Bauer, Ken 37 47 0 84 4 4

20 Gerspacher, Dave 75 0 0 75 4 3

21 Ringlien, Andy 31 25 19 75 4 4

22 Hack Jr., Jim 34 17 23 74 7 5

23 Pecenkovic, Enis 0 0 69 69 4 4

24 Vollmer, Al 0 68 0 68 5 3

25 Bandy, Andy 37 30 0 67 6 6

26 Fedor, Mike 0 67 0 67 4 4

27 Pivonka, Jace 23 37 0 60 4 4

28 Hack, Jim 26 0 31 57 5 4

29 Weggener, Rich 0 0 57 57 3 3

30 Pecenkovic, Jasminka 0 0 56 56 3 3

31 Dona, Gordon 26 29 0 55 2 2

32 Hines, Lee 0 55 0 55 4 3

33 Gustafson, Tom 11 0 41 52 4 4

34 Lyne, Mel 17 0 35 52 3 3

35 Reuter, Bill 14 28 9 51 6 4

36 Kuhl, Bill 36 14 0 50 3 3

37 Basta, Mike 17 32 0 49 3 3

38 Peadon, Tom 6 17 24 47 3 3

39 Bevan, David 22 24 0 46 2 2

40 Thompson, Mike 20 26 0 46 2 2

41 Braun, Dave 10 35 0 45 5 3

42 Farmer, Jim 0 0 44 44 3 2

43 Bays, Kit 0 43 0 43 1 1

44 Schubert, Herb 5 37 0 42 3 3

45 Wicks, Paul 0 41 0 41 2 2

46 Pangell, Rick 0 40 0 40 2 2

47 Burress, Phil 0 38 0 38 3 3

48 Gaylor, Tom 0 37 0 37 5 2

49 Butz, D 0 36 0 36 5 2

50 Jorgensen, Jim 0 36 0 36 4 2

2016--Final

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Senior / Open Glider. 



2/16/2017

Place Name Small Large 0 Total Pts

Total 

Scores Scores Counted

1 Hanford, Bob 103 85 0 188 9 9

2 Gurcan, Ates 43 86 0 129 7 6

3 DeLoach, Don 66 24 0 90 4 4

4 Williams, Joe 36 54 0 90 5 5

5 Sneed, Ed 15 51 0 66 3 3

6 Andrews, Jean 43 21 0 64 4 3

7 Pratt, John 21 39 0 60 4 3

8 Davis, Sterling 17 38 0 55 3 3

9 Pishnery, Dave 21 32 0 53 3 3

10 Schmidt, Bill 53 0 0 53 3 3

11 Masterman, Paul 51 0 0 51 2 2

12 O'Reilly, Jim 36 11 0 47 3 3

13 Dona, Steve 0 43 0 43 2 2

14 Hauk, Robert 43 0 0 43 2 2

15 Swift, Bill 17 21 0 38 2 2

16 Romak, Bud 25 0 0 25 1 1

17 Mayea, Mike 0 22 0 22 1 1

18 Meyers, Dick 0 22 0 22 1 1

19 Bennett, Robert 21 0 0 21 1 1

20 Davis, Mike 21 0 0 21 1 1

21 Sechrist, D 0 21 0 21 1 1

22 Strang, D 21 0 0 21 1 1

23 Meckler, Ron 0 18 0 18 1 1

24 Stewart, Roy 0 18 0 18 1 1

25 Dona, Gordon 0 17 0 17 1 1

26 Keegan, Dan 0 17 0 17 1 1

27 Malin, Brian 0 17 0 17 1 1

28 Powell, Chuck 15 0 0 15 1 1

29 Cover, Hal 0 14 0 14 1 1

30 Carson, Grant 11 0 0 11 1 1

31 Englert, Jeff 9 0 0 9 1 1

32 Norvall, Larry 0 9 0 9 1 1

33 Brown, Gerald 0 6 0 6 1 1

34 Gerszewski, Jim 6 0 0 6 1 1

35 Koverman, H 0 5 0 5 1 1

36 Peters, Kent 5 0 0 5 1 1

37 Acton, D. 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Adams, Dick 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Allnutt, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Alvis, M 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Anders, J 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Anderson, J 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Andrade, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Aronstein, D 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Avallone, A 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Avallone, E 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Avila, G 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Baker, D 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Barker, J. 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Barlow, R. 0 0 0 0 0 0

2016--Final

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Senior / Open NOS Rubber. 



2/16/2017

Place Name E-36 Electric A Electric B Total Pts

Total 

Scores Scores Counted

1 Murphy, Jack 115 58 60 233 11 11

2 Murphy, Jerry 107 60 64 231 13 12

3 Hooke, Drake 114 43 21 178 8 8

4 Brooks, Clint 92 58 0 150 5 5

5 Covalt, Richard 42 81 0 123 10 5

6 Hines, Lee 49 44 17 110 8 7

7 Powell, Chuck 108 0 0 108 6 6

8 Sechrist, Dave 32 14 47 93 5 5

9 Ivers, Dick Sr 89 0 0 89 4 4

10 McBride, Duncan 0 29 52 81 3 3

11 Mecham, Al 41 18 22 81 5 5

12 Buddenbohm, Stan 78 0 0 78 3 3

13 Morris, George 45 23 0 68 5 3

14 Tarcher, Ben 56 7 0 63 5 5

15 Lapraik, Scott 35 23 0 58 3 3

16 DeLoach, Don 38 0 17 55 3 3

17 McGuckin, Derek 53 0 0 53 2 2

18 Scott, Dwight 25 9 18 52 3 3

19 Masterman, Paul 48 0 0 48 5 2

20 Muther, Jim 42 0 0 42 2 2

21 King, Troy 18 22 0 40 2 2

22 Gewain, Matt 38 0 0 38 2 2

23 Price, Lynn 37 0 0 37 4 2

24 Stalick, Bob 36 0 0 36 2 2

25 Jennings, Jim 35 0 0 35 1 1

26 Ashworth, Hayden 0 0 34 34 1 1

27 Jennings, Jim Jr. 0 0 29 29 1 1

28 Jones, Jennifer 25 0 0 25 1 1

29 Elder, Dale 0 24 0 24 1 1

30 McCall, Dan 5 19 0 24 2 2

31 Berry, Dan 23 0 0 23 1 1

32 Cooney, Ralph 23 0 0 23 2 2

33 Selick, Graham 23 0 0 23 1 1

34 Pykelny, Mike 0 21 0 21 1 1

35 Smith, Dick 21 0 0 21 1 1

36 Freeland, Mark 0 0 19 19 1 1

37 Romney, Phil 19 0 0 19 1 1

38 Stalick, Ted 18 0 0 18 1 1

39 Pishnary, Dave 17 0 0 17 1 1

40 Terzian, Fred 17 0 0 17 1 1

41 Laprelle, R 16 0 0 16 1 1

42 Cover, Hal 15 0 0 15 1 1

43 Hack Jr, Jim 13 0 0 13 1 1

44 Ray, Ralph 13 0 0 13 1 1

45 Stalick, E 13 0 0 13 1 1

46 Sullivan, Patrick 10 0 0 10 1 1

47 Grell, Glenn 9 0 0 9 1 1

48 Nelson, Elmer 9 0 0 9 1 1

49 Adams, D 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Allebone, Ted 0 0 0 0 0 0

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Senior / Open Electric Power. 
2016--Final



2/16/2017

Place Name 1/2A Gas P-30 HLG CLG Clas Tow E-36 Total Pts

Total 

Scores

Scores 

Counted

1 Wicks, William 0 77 80 87 0 42 286 20 14

2 Bailey, Jasen 21 21 42 64 0 0 148 9 7

3 Reuter, Will 17 13 63 55 0 0 148 8 8

4 Ashworth, Hayden 43 46 0 0 0 42 131 6 6

5 Wicks, Ian 0 54 0 60 0 0 114 6 6

6 Mattson, Hailey 0 36 35 32 0 0 103 6 6

7 Powell, Bradin 0 17 0 68 0 0 85 5 5

8 Pope, Oliver 0 0 42 42 0 0 84 4 4

9 Kruse, Hudson 0 0 23 38 21 0 82 4 4

10 Souza, Peyton 0 0 23 45 0 0 68 5 3

11 DeLoach, Skilly 0 42 0 21 0 0 63 3 3

12 Ringlien, Larson 0 0 21 21 21 0 63 3 3

13 Vidovich, Bobby 0 0 42 21 0 0 63 3 3

14 Smith, Mia Lynne 0 22 21 18 0 0 61 3 3

15 Ontell, Brandon 0 0 13 47 0 0 60 5 3

16 Plantner, Elliot 0 18 13 23 0 0 54 3 3

17 Reuter, Wes 0 17 17 17 0 0 51 3 3

18 Feister, Henry 0 23 0 22 0 0 45 2 2

19 Ringlien, Hanna 0 21 0 23 0 0 44 2 2

20 Curina, D 0 0 21 21 0 0 42 2 2

21 Fitzsimmons, D 0 42 0 0 0 0 42 2 2

22 Fedor, Cade 0 0 22 17 0 0 39 2 2

23 Smetzer, Luke 0 0 18 18 0 0 36 2 2

24 Bierlein, Micah 0 0 21 13 0 0 34 2 2

25 Hinchee, J 0 0 17 17 0 0 34 2 2

26 Johnson, Ayden 0 0 0 23 0 0 23 1 1

27 Beschasna, Olga 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 1 1

28 King, Eli 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 1 1

29 Alves, Logan 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 1 1

30 Edmonson, Aaron 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 1 1

31 Mayor, Tristan 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 1 1

32 Crowley, Sterling 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 1 1

33 Lloyd, Griffin 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1 1

34 Mayor, Mason 0 13 0 0 0 0 13 1 1

35 Paoli, Jevin 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 1 1

36 Crowley, Allyson 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 1 1

37 Hooke, Steven 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1 1

38 Avera, Brittany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Avla, Jessica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

National Cup Point Ranking Summary for Junior. 
2016--Final


